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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1895. 1896.

Coe, George, Wakanui
Cole, G., Ashburton
Collison, E., Wasterfield
Connor, John, Chertsey
Cook, W., Springburn
Cookson, W., Bushside
Coop, Richard, Newlands
Cooper, E. B., Staveley
Copland and Stringfellow, Rakaia
Copland, James, Chertsey
Corbett, E., Ashburton Forks
Corbett, J., Greenstreet
Corbett, James, Greenstreet
Corbett, John,Wakanui
Corbett, Thomas, Mayfield
Corbitt, Mrs. John, Ashburton
Cordeux, F. S-, Ruapuna
Corry, B., Alford Forest
Coskerie, James, Ashburton
Coster, E. S., Somerton, Ashburton
Cowan, J., Flemington ...
Cox, E., Ashburton
Cox, S., Lyndhurst
Cree, Rev. J,W., Ruapuna
Cripps, John, Mayfield
Cronin, Margaret, Rakaia
Croskell, Willson, Willowby
Crosson, James, Ashton
Croy, J., Ashton
Croy, W., Ashton
Cullen, Hugh, Effelton
Cunningham,P., Dromore (Christchurch) ...
Cunningham,P., jun.,Dromore"
Curd, S., Ashburton
Daily, Jeremiah, Lauriston
Daily, J. J., Hinds
Dalgety, J.S., Ashburton
Dalgety, W., Dromore
Dalgety and Co., Lake Heron, Mt. Somers ...
Dalton, A. M. and A. H., Westerfield
Dalton, T., Wakanui
Daly, J., Ashburton
Daly, P., Barrhill
Davey, Wm., Ashburton
Davies, Ewan, Waterton
Davison, H. R., Rakaia
Davison, W., Willowby
Dawson, A., Waterton
Deans, John, Waimarama (Riccarton)
Dearden, P. R., Hinds
Dellow, James, Mayfield
Denshire, W. B., Ashburton
Dent, A. J., Lyndhurst
Dent, James,Lauriston
Devery, J., Lyndhurst
Diach, G., Springburn
Digby, M. O, Ashburton
Digby, Octavius, Ashburton
Digby, T. N., Ashburton
Dixon, T. A., ABhburton
Doak, D. J., Wakanui
Doak, John, Wakanui
Dobson, G. H., Hinds
Doherty, Charles, Tinwald
Doig, Peter, Chertsey
Dolan, Daniel, Kyle
Donaldson, H, Waterton
Dowding and Todhunter, Westerfield
Dowling, T., Mt. Somers
Dowling, T. F., Rakaia
Downie, John, Chertsey
Doyle, J., Ruapuna
Drummond, P., Lauriston
Dunbar, Peter, Lake Heron, Mount Somers
Duncan, J. and D., Rakaia
Dunn, J.,Flemington
Dwyer, James,Elgin
Dynes, Andrew, Seafield
Eaden, O, Mount Somers
Ealham, W., Chertsey
Ede, Benjamin, Ashburton Forks
Ellen, V., Staveley
Ellery, W., Mayfield
Elliott, G. E., Mount Somers
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12
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28

374
1210
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363
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74650
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326
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129
99

'93
10853

259
45

578
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'47
293
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7896
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548
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Nil
384
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87
34
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3803
949
288
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294
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86
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1520
66.3
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80

600
881
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100
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84
75

357
453i
1654
230
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Nil
Nil

121
'78

Nil
6.59

80
Nil
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1560

373
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1289

51
600
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896
16,3
'7480
72

359
37

100
302

Nil

'59
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150
267

284
45°

2840
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1810
620

89
1694
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IOOO
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1510
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4200
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300
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204
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Nil
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582

84
29
76
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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1895. 1896.

Ellis, John, Hinds
Elmslie, W. P. S., Mayfield
Emerson, F., Hinds
Emerson, John, Hinds
Everett, A. W., Willowby
Fagan, M., Alford Forest
Fagan, T. E., Alford Forest
Farley, T., Tinwald
Fawcett, W., Alford ForeBt
Fechney, D., Ashburton Forks
Fergus, W., Springburn
FerguBon, Joseph, Staveley
Ferguson, S., Bushside
Fittock, W., Bushside
Fitzgerald, David, Wakanui
Ford, W. H, Wheatstone
Frampton, H., Willowby
Fraser, R., Lyndhurst
Friedlander Bros., Ashburton
Priedlander, M., Ashburton
Frisby, Robert, Winslow
Frost, L., Lismore
Gale, Charles, Mayfield
Gallagher, W. G., Mayfield
Galletly, James, Pendarves
Gardiner, J.,Rakaia
Gates, E., Tinwald
Gerard, W., Double Hill, Christchurch
Gibson, J. B., Riverside, Wakanui
Giddings, G., AshburtonReserve, Tinwald ...
Giles, S., 'Jinwald
Giles, William, Ashburton
Gilham, W., Springburn
Gill, William, Chertsey
Gilmour, John,Wakanui
Gilmour, Robert, Ashton
Going, W., Dorie
Good, O, Greenstreet
Good, J. G., ABhburton
Good, P., Hinds
Goodwin, E. M., Arundell
Grealy, P., Greenstreet
Green, J., Staveley
Green, T., Alford Forest
Green, W., Winchmore
Grey, Mrs. —, Willowby
Greyburn, H, Eiffelton
Grice, George, Willowby
Grieve, Cr., Alford Forest
Griffiths, Mark, Wheatstone
Grigg, John,Longbeach
Gudsell, J.,Tinwald
Gunn Brothers, Methven
Hale, E. J., Ruapuna
Hammond Brothers, Chertsey
Hampton, B., Ashburton
Hampton, Edward, Pendarves
Hampton, J. M., Tinwald
Hampton, JoBeph, Tinwald
Hampton, Robert, Seafield
Hampton, W., Lauriston
Hanks, Blagg, Tinwald]
Hanrahan, P., Dromore
Hanson, C. L., Hinds
Harding, Charles, Hinds
Harding, W., Willowby
Hardley, Samuel, sen., Ashburton
Hardwick, E., Kyle
Hardwicke, G. W., Kyle
Harper, C. J., Upper Hackthorn, Ashburton
Harris, G., Hinds
Harrison, G. B., Dorie
Harrison, H. J., Rakaia
Harrison, James, Clent Hills, Mount Somers
Harrison, John, Ashburton
Harrison, R., Dorie
Harrison, Thomas, Hackthorn, Hinds
Harrison, Thonias, Ashburton
Harrison, William, Rakaia
Hart, George, Winchmore, ChriBtchurch ...
Hartnell, Walter (Executore of), Rakaia ...
Harvey, A., Mount Somers
Haslett, Alexander, South Rakaia
Hawke, T., Lowcliff
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298
97

189
10

265
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1230
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'3
980
88
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Nil
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Nil
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274
100
34
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94
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Nil
62
87

198
182
89
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2110 Nil
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150
200
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30
39.3
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'7
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5299
244
20

645
20

48.3
45.30

762
34000

57
"99

90
142116
169
147

525
7874
316

10
1958

57
4.33

45
"50269

30
199

Nil
2T4

20

41
25
92

272
94

336
255

2417136
308
972
559

699S
402

'7
150
Q2

96
122
336

Nil
Nil
33292
Nil

300
390
198
20

388
295
85

1288
210
400

7
700

1023
295
200
404

1217262
20

487
231

50
894
263
172656
400

20
647

■7'5
99

Nil
2229

18595
183

Nil
3178

441369
5988
1617

50
30

8oe

493

19
724

1922
19570

■34
71
20

412
5550
2197

5°
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